
From: Marc Dober 
Sent: Wednesday, November 16, 2011 1:48 PM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Cc: Richard Kahn; thomas melnick 
Subject: K&S Subcontractor no-show 

Jeff, 

The K&S guys did not show up this morning and wanted to propose bringing =n two guys from a company that have 
dealt with in Puerto Rico. With =his guy not showing up, the millwork that still needs to be completed =y the time of 
your arrival won't be done. 

I am getting the pricing together now and have the two guys on hold =waiting the approval. We will bill back K&S for this 
as he knows this =s crunch time and not to show up is unacceptable. 

Please let me know if this ok to proceed. 

Thanks 
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